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Gobblefest 2023

A 2024 Season
RESULTS

Gold Bracket

Teams

Individuals

Blue Bracket

Teams

Individuals

Contender

Teams

Individuals

XP5

Teams

Individuals

Gold Bracket

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by
points.

# Team /Church W L Total AVG QO Q% 30s 20s 10s
1 Trinity ATeam 6 1 1555 2221 12 75% 16 38 28
2  YpsiAG 6 1 1290 184.3 10 81% 7 35 35
3 Calvary Church (Naperville) 5 2 1260 180 9 79% 12 29 36

4 Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) 4 3 905 129.3 6 60% 10 33 18
Bible Masters “Sam”

5 Central AG, Houston PA 4 3 1.015 145 6 76% 9 29 24
6  Redeemer Church (Utica) - “Don’t 2 5 795 13.6 6 68% 7 24 22
Be Misled”
7  Living Hope (Swedesboro) “Of 1 6 325 46.4 4  63% 2 9 15
Course Not!”
8  GT Church: Inevitably Wrong o 7 280 40 78% 9 16
Individuals

Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs.

#  Quizzer Team / Church Total AVG QO Q% 30s 20s 10s

1 Camden Trinity A Team 945 135 7 90% 15 20
Haney

2 Shaylee Calvary Church (Naperville) 680 971 5 74% 12 17
Powell

3 Madison Day YpsiAG 645 921 4 83% 7 19 4

4  Charlotte Redeemer Church (Utica) - 570 814 5 81% 5 15 10
Bielby “Don’t Be Misled”

5 JustinKlco Calvary Christian Church 545 779 4 76% 6 16 4

(Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Sam”

6 Joshua Central AG, Houston PA 540 771 5 71% 8 15 2
Spencer

7  Miguel YpsiAG 495 707 5 85% 10 23
Vargas

8 Joshua Trinity A Team 405 579 4 71% 1 9 20
Sullivan

9  Shaymis Calvary Church (Naperville) 375 53.6 4 T7% 7 23
Powell

10  Tobin Hill Living Hope (Swedesboro) 335 479 4  66% 2 9 14

“Of Course Not!”
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#  Quizzer Team / Church Totalk AVG Q0 Q% 30s 20s 10s
1 Logan Webb Central AG, Houston PA 290 414 1 76% 1 8 13
12 Mark Ciampa  Calvary Christian Church 280 40 2 64% 3 7 8
(Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Sam”
13 Naaman Trinity A Team 205 293 1 62% 9 6
Deemy
14  Shawn Calvary Church (Naperville) 205 293 90% 5 13
Timothy
15 Eliana Redeemer Church (Utica) - 190 274 1 62% 1 8 6
Oxenford “Don’t Be Misled”
16 Alliyah GT Church: Inevitably Wrong 1565 221 86% 6 6
Calangi
17 EmberYoder  YpsiAG 150 214 1 72% 6 7
18 Brianna GT Church: Inevitably Wrong 135 19.3 76% 3 10
Blount
19 Melissa Central AG, Houston PA 95 13.6 80% 3 5
Robertson
*19 Sarah Calvary Christian Church 95 136 52% 1 6 4
Ciampa (Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Sam”
20 Madison Central AG, Houston PA 90 129 88% 3 4
Ketter
21 Judah Paul Redeemer Church (Utica) - 35 5 47% 1 1 6

“Don’t Be Misled”

22 Nicholas Trinity A Team 50% 2
Nailor

*22 Sedona YpsiAG 50% 1
Yoder

*22 ElainaLaing GT Church: Inevitably Wrong

*22 James GT Church: Inevitably Wrong
Blount
*22  Joel Raj Living Hope (Swedesboro)

“Of Course Not!”

*22 Robson YpsiAG

Yoder

23 CoreyOttJdr.  GT Church: Inevitably Wrong -5 -7

24  Michael Living Hope (Swedesboro) -10 -1.4 33% 1
Faleska “Of Course Not!”

25 Andrea Calvary Christian Church -15 -21 32% 4 2
Coello (Lynnfield) Bible Masters

“Sam”

* Tie couldn’t be broken by tie breaking rules.

Blue Bracket

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by
points.
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# Team /Church W L

1 Redeemer Church (Utica) - “Of 6 1
Course Not”

2 Trinity Gold 5 2

3 Trinity Team 1 5 2

4 Uncircumcised Gentiles 4 3

5 Have No Mercy 4 3

6 Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) 2 5
Bible Masters “Holly”

7  Sisters of Scripture 1 6

8  Dayspring Assembly (Porter) #1 1 6

Individuals

Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs.

#

*3

10

n

12

13

14

15

Quizzer

christian
alapati

Aaron
Hoffmann

Meghan
Ramsey

Alyssa
Ramsey

Johan Ajoy
Noah Claunch

Andrew
Pickrell

lan Horn

Valentina
Immanuvel

Kelechi Oriaku

Gigi Wallace

Naomi
Shtyrkalo

Paul Ciampa

Claire Cook

Jadon
Sheomangal

Aulora
Sullivan
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Team / Church

Trinity Team 1

Redeemer Church (Utica)
- "Of Course Not”

Uncircumcised Gentiles

Uncircumcised Gentiles

Have No Mercy
Trinity Team 1

Trinity Gold

Redeemer Church (Utica)
- "Of Course Not”

Sisters of Scripture

Have No Mercy

Calvary Christian Church
(Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Holly”

Dayspring Assembly
(Porter) #1

Calvary Christian Church
(Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Holly”

Redeemer Church (Utica)
- “Of Course Not”

Trinity Gold

Trinity Team 1

Total

1,525

1,045

1,615

1,200

1,055

790

595

460

Total

805

710

600

600

580

560

555

500

455

430

415

395

345

315

275

250

AVG

2179

149.3

230.7

171.4

150.7

129

85

657

AVG

115

101.4

85.7

85.7

82.9

80

79.3

.4

65

61.4

59.3

56.4

49.3

45

39.3

357

Qo

12

13

10

Qo

Q%

78%

71%

85%

80%

69%

69%

83%

57%

Q%

89%

81%

91%

71%

75%

83%

77%

76%

82%

76%

71%

69%

67%

79%

77%

82%

30s

14

12

12

10

30s

"

20s

39

31

38

29

32

21

17

23

20s

21

20

20

16

12

16

12

13

14

12

19

10s

31

32

34

22

21

25

19

15

10s

16

21

15

m

12

13

13

13
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16

17

18

19

*19

20
21

22

*22
*22

*22
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Quizzer Team / Church

Joseph Trinity Gold

Barajas

Alyssa Dean Sisters of Scripture

Jonathan Dayspring Assembly

Shtyrkalo (Porter) #1

Zoe Gerard Calvary Christian Church
(Lynnfield) Bible Masters
“Holly”

Ethan Have No Mercy

Schiebel

Anna Pickrell Trinity Gold

Michelle Ajoy Have No Mercy

Aaron Redeemer Church (Utica)
Oxenford - "Of Course Not”

Alex Brunken Trinity Team 1

Joanna Ajay Sisters of Scripture
Kaitlyn Uncircumcised Gentiles
Ramsey

* Tie couldn’t be broken by tie breaking rules.

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by

Contender

Teams

points.
# Team /Church W L
1 UECF Joyful Messengers 9 1
2  Calvary Chapel 8 2
3 Calvary Church (Naperville) 5 4
4  Redeemer Church (Utica) 4 6
5 Cornerstone Church (Bowie) 3 7
6 Living Waters Chapel Assembly of 0o 9

God (Lebanon) #1
Individuals

Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs.

4

Quizzer Team / Church

Timothy Harris  Calvary Church
(Naperville)

Andrew UECF Joyful Messengers

Vellore

Asher Gilbert Calvary Chapel

Blessy Ananya  UECF Joyful Messengers

Devi
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Total

195

140

65

30

30

20

15

Total

1,390

1185

1,235

840

705

-40

Total

770

675

570

545

AVG

279

20

9.3

4.3

4.3

29

21

AVG

139

118.5

137.2

84

70.5

-4.4

AVG

85.6

67.5

57

54.5

Qo Q%
1 56%
86%

1 41%
100%

50%

100%

38%

33%

Q0 Q0%
5 75%

8 72%
8 76%

6 70%

3 70%
38%

Qo Q%
7 73%
3 73%
5 76%
2 91%

30s

30s

30s

20s

20s

47

36

39

28

17

12

20s

25

30

13

12

10s

10s

36

M

27

38

37

13

10s

20

12

417
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10

"
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

*18

*18

*18

*18

19

Quizzer

Andre
Mikhailouski

Asher Ekwo

Harper
Searing

Genaro
Servadio

Niara
Chandler

Elizabeth
Siony

Maliha Shaik
Tristan Torrey

Collin Powell

Malachi Smith

Isabella
Mantella

Connor Keller

Jael Gilbert

Nathaniel
Keller

Adina
Pasqualetti

Joel Ocloo

Natalie
Servello

Preethi Bandi

Keila Bonilla
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Team / Church

Redeemer Church (Utica)

Cornerstone Church
(Bowie)

Calvary Chapel

Redeemer Church (Utica)

Calvary Church
(Naperville)

Calvary Church
(Naperville)

UECF Joyful Messengers
Calvary Chapel

Cornerstone Church
(Bowie)

Cornerstone Church
(Bowie)

Calvary Chapel

Living Waters Chapel
Assembly of God
(Lebanon) #1

Calvary Chapel

Living Waters Chapel
Assembly of God
(Lebanon) #1

Redeemer Church (Utica)

Cornerstone Church
(Bowie)

Redeemer Church (Utica)

UECF Joyful Messengers

Living Waters Chapel
Assembly of God
(Lebanon) #1

*Tie couldn’t be broken by tie breaking rules.

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by

Teams

points.
# Team /Church W L
1 Assembly of God (Newport) 6
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“Deanna”

1

Total

470

460

445

370

300

165

170

145

125

120

20

15

Total

1,240

AVG

47

46

445

37

33.3

18.3

17

14.5

12.5

12

1.7

AVG QO

1774

Qo

6

Q%

76%

71%

66%

65%

77%

86%

65%

79%

71%

67%

100%

36%

57%

50%

38%

Q%

85%

30s

30s

"

20s

16

18

12

10

10

20s

34

10s

21

25

17

13

19

"

10s

24
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# Team/Church W L Total AVG Q0 Q% 30s 20s 10s

2 Pure Joy 6 1 1135 1621 7 89% 8 30 25

3 Assembly of God (Newport) 5 2 1080 154.3 7 87% 7 31 20
“Courtney”

4  UECF Holy Warriors 4 3 915  130.7 6 78% 10 23 16

5 Living Waters Chapel Assembly of 3 4 865 123.6 5 86% 6 23 21

God (Lebanon) #2

6  Paul Homies 2 5 890 1271 6 83% 3 27 25

7 Roma Jams 1 6 530 75.7 4  78% 2 14 23

8 Cornerstone Church (Bowie) 1 6 415 59.3 2 69% 1 16 21
Individuals

Ranked by average points, then by total quiz outs.

#  Quizzer Team / Church Total AVG QO Q% 30s 20s 10s

1 Chisom Joy Pure Joy 860 1229 7 95% 8 24 3
Oriaku

2  Erica Smith Assembly of God 840 120 7 90% 7 26 2

(Newport) “Courtney”

3 Samrudh UECF Holy Warriors 785 1124 6 84% 10 22
Ghanta

4 Jacob Assembly of God 780 1114 6 82% " 20 2
Raudensky (Newport) “Deanna”

5  Erik McDonald Paul Homies 680 971 6 80% 3 26 4

6  Marissa Living Waters Chapel 645 921 5 83% 6 20 4
Balsbaugh Assembly of God

(Lebanon) #2

7 Braden Roma Jams 435 621 4 78% 2 12 15
Rakowski
8 Zoe Ekwo Cornerstone Church 325 46.4 2 70% 15 1
(Bowie)
9 Javanna Fisher Assembly of God 240 34.3 84% 1 5

(Newport) “Deanna”

10 Leigha Johns Assembly of God 220 31.4 91% 3 17
(Newport) “Deanna”

11 Abigail Paulraj Pure Joy 215 30.7 84% 5 16
12  Elizabeth Assembly of God 200 28.6 79% 5 14
Raudensky (Newport) “Courtney”
13 Kylie Ollar Living Waters Chapel 170 24.3 89% 2 14
Assembly of God

(Lebanon) #2

14 Shiran Rapaka UECF Holy Warriors 130 18.6 68% 1 16

15  Fiyin Ajibade- Cornerstone Church 120 171 80% 1 1 10
Akonai (Bowie)

16  Sarah Gundel Paul Homies 15 16.4 87% 13

17  Lydia Gundel Paul Homies 95 13.6 90% 1 8

18  Jacob Rakowski  Roma Jams 60 8.6 86% 1 5
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*18

19

20

21

22

*22

*22

*22

*22

23

Quizzer
Hope Girlando

Toby Felker

Emmalee
Hockenberry

Evan Craft

Abimael
Velazquez

Eva Richardson

Josias Herriot-
Schubert

Rohan Muthyala

Solomon McKay

Elijah McKay
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Team / Church Total AVG QO Q% 30s
Pure Joy 60 8.6 78%

Living Waters Chapel 50 71 100%
Assembly of God

(Lebanon) #2

Assembly of God 40 5.7 100%
(Newport) “Courtney”

Roma Jams 35 5 67%

Living Waters Chapel
Assembly of God
(Lebanon) #2

Living Waters Chapel
Assembly of God
(Lebanon) #2

Assembly of God
(Newport) “Courtney”

UECF Holy Warriors

Cornerstone Church
(Bowie)

Cornerstone Church -30 -4.3
(Bowie)

* Tie couldn’t be broken by tie breaking rules.
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