

Gobblefest 2023

RESULTS
Gold Bracket
Teams
Individuals
Blue Bracket
Teams
Individuals
Contender
Teams
Individuals
XP5
Teams

Individuals

Gold Bracket

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by points.

#	Team / Church	W	L	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
1	Trinity A Team	6	1	1,555	222.1	12	75%	16	38	28
2	YpsiAG	6	1	1,290	184.3	10	81%	7	35	35
3	Calvary Church (Naperville)	5	2	1,260	180	9	79%	12	29	36
4	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Sam"	4	3	905	129.3	6	60%	10	33	18
5	Central AG, Houston PA	4	3	1,015	145	6	76%	9	29	24
6	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Don`t Be Misled"	2	5	795	113.6	6	68%	7	24	22
7	Living Hope (Swedesboro) "Of Course Not!"	1	6	325	46.4	4	63%	2	9	15
8	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong	0	7	280	40		78%		9	16

Individuals

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
1	Camden Haney	Trinity A Team	945	135	7	90%	15	20	
2	Shaylee Powell	Calvary Church (Naperville)	680	97.1	5	74%	12	17	
3	Madison Day	YpsiAG	645	92.1	4	83%	7	19	4
4	Charlotte Bielby	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Don`t Be Misled"	570	81.4	5	81%	5	15	10
5	Justin Klco	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Sam"	545	77.9	4	76%	6	16	4
6	Joshua Spencer	Central AG, Houston PA	540	77.1	5	71%	8	15	2
7	Miguel Vargas	YpsiAG	495	70.7	5	85%		10	23
8	Joshua Sullivan	Trinity A Team	405	57.9	4	71%	1	9	20
9	Shaymis Powell	Calvary Church (Naperville)	375	53.6	4	77%		7	23
10	Tobin Hill	Living Hope (Swedesboro) "Of Course Not!"	335	47.9	4	66%	2	9	14

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
11	Logan Webb	Central AG, Houston PA	290	41.4	1	76%	1	8	13
12	Mark Ciampa	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Sam"	280	40	2	64%	3	7	8
13	Naaman Deemy	Trinity A Team	205	29.3	1	62%		9	6
14	Shawn Timothy	Calvary Church (Naperville)	205	29.3		90%		5	13
15	Eliana Oxenford	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Don`t Be Misled"	190	27.1	1	62%	1	8	6
16	Alliyah Calangi	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong	155	22.1		86%		6	6
17	Ember Yoder	YpsiAG	150	21.4	1	72%		6	7
18	Brianna Blount	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong	135	19.3		76%		3	10
19	Melissa Robertson	Central AG, Houston PA	95	13.6		80%		3	5
*19	Sarah Ciampa	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Sam"	95	13.6		52%	1	6	4
20	Madison Ketter	Central AG, Houston PA	90	12.9		88%		3	4
21	Judah Paul	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Don`t Be Misled"	35	5		47%	1	1	6
22	Nicholas Nailor	Trinity A Team				50%			2
*22	Sedona Yoder	YpsiAG				50%			1
*22	Elaina Laing	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong							
*22	James Blount	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong							
*22	Joel Raj	Living Hope (Swedesboro) "Of Course Not!"							
*22	Robson Yoder	YpsiAG							
23	Corey Ott Jr.	GT Church: Inevitably Wrong	-5	7					
24	Michael Faleska	Living Hope (Swedesboro) "Of Course Not!"	-10	-1.4		33%			1
25	Andrea Coello	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Sam"	-15	-2.1		32%		4	2

^{*} Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Blue Bracket

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by

#	Team / Church	W	L	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
1	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Of Course Not"	6	1	1,525	217.9	12	78%	14	39	31
2	Trinity Gold	5	2	1,045	149.3	9	71%	7	31	32
3	Trinity Team 1	5	2	1,615	230.7	13	85%	12	38	34
4	Uncircumcised Gentiles	4	3	1,200	171.4	10	80%	12	29	22
5	Have No Mercy	4	3	1,055	150.7	8	69%	10	32	21
6	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Holly"	2	5	790	112.9	8	69%	6	21	25
7	Sisters of Scripture	1	6	595	85	3	83%	3	17	19
8	Dayspring Assembly (Porter) #1	1	6	460	65.7	4	57%	1	23	15

Individuals

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	christian alapati	Trinity Team 1	805	115	5	89%	11	21	
2	Aaron Hoffmann	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Of Course Not"	710	101.4	7	81%	6	20	9
3	Meghan Ramsey	Uncircumcised Gentiles	600	85.7	5	91%	6	9	16
*3	Alyssa Ramsey	Uncircumcised Gentiles	600	85.7	5	71%	6	20	6
4	Johan Ajoy	Have No Mercy	580	82.9	5	75%	6	16	8
5	Noah Claunch	Trinity Team 1	560	80	6	83%	1	12	21
6	Andrew Pickrell	Trinity Gold	555	79.3	6	77%	3	16	15
7	lan Horn	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Of Course Not"	500	71.4	4	76%	5	12	9
8	Valentina Immanuvel	Sisters of Scripture	455	65	3	82%	3	13	11
9	Kelechi Oriaku	Have No Mercy	430	61.4	3	76%	3	14	8
10	Gigi Wallace	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Holly"	415	59.3	4	71%	3	12	12
11	Naomi Shtyrkalo	Dayspring Assembly (Porter) #1	395	56.4	3	69%	1	19	7
12	Paul Ciampa	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Holly"	345	49.3	4	67%	2	9	13
13	Claire Cook	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Of Course Not"	315	45	1	79%	3	6	13
14	Jadon Sheomangal	Trinity Gold	275	39.3	2	77%	2	6	9
15	Aulora Sullivan	Trinity Team 1	250	35.7	2	82%		5	13

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
16	Joseph Barajas	Trinity Gold	195	27.9	1	56%	2	8	8
17	Alyssa Dean	Sisters of Scripture	140	20		86%		4	8
18	Jonathan Shtyrkalo	Dayspring Assembly (Porter) #1	65	9.3	1	41%		4	8
19	Zoe Gerard	Calvary Christian Church (Lynnfield) Bible Masters "Holly"	30	4.3		100%	1		
*19	Ethan Schiebel	Have No Mercy	30	4.3		50%		2	3
20	Anna Pickrell	Trinity Gold	20	2.9		100%		1	
21	Michelle Ajoy	Have No Mercy	15	2.1		38%	1		2
22	Aaron Oxenford	Redeemer Church (Utica) - "Of Course Not"				33%		1	
*22	Alex Brunken	Trinity Team 1							
*22	Joanna Ajay	Sisters of Scripture							
*22	Kaitlyn Ramsey	Uncircumcised Gentiles							

^{*} Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Contender

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by points.

#	Team / Church	W	L	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	UECF Joyful Messengers	9	1	1,390	139	5	75%	9	47	36
2	Calvary Chapel	8	2	1,185	118.5	8	72%	9	36	41
3	Calvary Church (Naperville)	5	4	1,235	137.2	8	76%	9	39	27
4	Redeemer Church (Utica)	4	6	840	84	6	70%	2	28	38
5	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	3	7	705	70.5	3	70%	5	17	37
6	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1	0	9	-40	-4.4		38%	2	12	13

Individuals

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
1	Timothy Harris	Calvary Church (Naperville)	770	85.6	7	73%	8	25	7
2	Andrew Vellore	UECF Joyful Messengers	675	67.5	3	73%	3	30	5
3	Asher Gilbert	Calvary Chapel	570	57	5	76%	5	13	20
4	Blessy Ananya Devi	UECF Joyful Messengers	545	54.5	2	91%	6	12	12

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
5	Andre Mikhailouski	Redeemer Church (Utica)	470	47	4	76%		16	21
6	Asher Ekwo	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	460	46	3	71%	4	8	25
7	Harper Searing	Calvary Chapel	445	44.5	2	66%	4	18	9
8	Genaro Servadio	Redeemer Church (Utica)	370	37	2	65%	2	12	17
9	Niara Chandler	Calvary Church (Naperville)	300	33.3	1	77%		10	13
10	Elizabeth Siony	Calvary Church (Naperville)	165	18.3		86%	1	4	7
11	Maliha Shaik	UECF Joyful Messengers	170	17		65%		5	19
12	Tristan Torrey	Calvary Chapel	145	14.5	1	79%		5	6
13	Collin Powell	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	125	12.5		71%	1	4	5
14	Malachi Smith	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	120	12		67%		5	7
15	Isabella Mantella	Calvary Chapel	20	2		100%			2
16	Connor Keller	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1	15	1.7		36%	2	10	
17	Jael Gilbert	Calvary Chapel	5	.5		57%			4
18	Nathaniel Keller	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1				50%			2
*18	Adina Pasqualetti	Redeemer Church (Utica)							
*18	Joel Ocloo	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)							
*18	Natalie Servello	Redeemer Church (Utica)							
*18	Preethi Bandi	UECF Joyful Messengers							
19	Keila Bonilla	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #1	-55	-6.1		38%		2	11

^{*} Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

XP5

Teams

Ranked by win/loss record. 2-way ties broken by head-to-head matches and 3+-way ties broken by points.

#	Team / Church	W	L	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
1	Assembly of God (Newport) "Deanna"	6	1	1,240	177.1	6	85%	11	34	24

#	Team / Church	W	L	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
2	Pure Joy	6	1	1,135	162.1	7	89%	8	30	25
3	Assembly of God (Newport) "Courtney"	5	2	1,080	154.3	7	87%	7	31	20
4	UECF Holy Warriors	4	3	915	130.7	6	78%	10	23	16
5	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2	3	4	865	123.6	5	86%	6	23	21
6	Paul Homies	2	5	890	127.1	6	83%	3	27	25
7	Roma Jams	1	6	530	75.7	4	78%	2	14	23
8	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	1	6	415	59.3	2	69%	1	16	21

Individuals

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Chisom Joy Oriaku	Pure Joy	860	122.9	7	95%	8	24	3
2	Erica Smith	Assembly of God (Newport) "Courtney"	840	120	7	90%	7	26	2
3	Samrudh Ghanta	UECF Holy Warriors	785	112.1	6	84%	10	22	
4	Jacob Raudensky	Assembly of God (Newport) "Deanna"	780	111.4	6	82%	11	20	2
5	Erik McDonald	Paul Homies	680	97.1	6	80%	3	26	4
6	Marissa Balsbaugh	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2	645	92.1	5	83%	6	20	4
7	Braden Rakowski	Roma Jams	435	62.1	4	78%	2	12	15
8	Zoe Ekwo	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	325	46.4	2	70%		15	11
9	Javanna Fisher	Assembly of God (Newport) "Deanna"	240	34.3		84%		11	5
10	Leigha Johns	Assembly of God (Newport) "Deanna"	220	31.4		91%		3	17
11	Abigail Paulraj	Pure Joy	215	30.7		84%		5	16
12	Elizabeth Raudensky	Assembly of God (Newport) "Courtney"	200	28.6		79%		5	14
13	Kylie Ollar	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2	170	24.3		89%		2	14
14	Shiran Rapaka	UECF Holy Warriors	130	18.6		68%		1	16
15	Fiyin Ajibade- Akonai	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	120	17.1		80%	1	1	10
16	Sarah Gundel	Paul Homies	115	16.4		87%			13
17	Lydia Gundel	Paul Homies	95	13.6		90%		1	8
18	Jacob Rakowski	Roma Jams	60	8.6		86%		1	5

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	Total	AVG	QO	Q%	30 s	20s	10s
*18	Hope Girlando	Pure Joy	60	8.6		78%		1	6
19	Toby Felker	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2	50	7.1		100%		1	3
20	Emmalee Hockenberry	Assembly of God (Newport) "Courtney"	40	5.7		100%			4
21	Evan Craft	Roma Jams	35	5		67%		1	3
22	Abimael Velazquez	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2							
*22	Eva Richardson	Living Waters Chapel Assembly of God (Lebanon) #2							
*22	Josias Herriot- Schubert	Assembly of God (Newport) "Courtney"							
*22	Rohan Muthyala	UECF Holy Warriors							
*22	Solomon McKay	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)							
23	Elijah McKay	Cornerstone Church (Bowie)	-30	-4.3					

^{*} Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.





Junior Bible Quiz graphics, logos, product images, and service names are trademarked by the General Council of the Assemblies of God. Use of these images and trademarks without written authorization is forbidden and is a violation of federal and international laws.